10621 Midway Ave.

Create Event Design ORDER #005347

Cerritos, CA 90703 MJ KREATIONS
(562) 474-8222 Christina
714-716-7124
PO: Order Date: July 19, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Yaamavaall fTheater

777 San Manuel Blvd S, Highland, CA
92346

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 28TH, 2024
***NSTALL: TUESDAY TIME TBD**

**RETURN WEDNESDAY (SET UP
COCKTAIL AREA) TIME TBD**

***P|CK UP COCKTAIL TABLES
WEDNESDAY AT 6:15PM***

**P|CK UP EVERYTHING ELSE
WEDNESDAY AT 9PM**

Description Qtty Price
COCKTAIL LOBBY (SET UP TUESDAY)
CUSTOM 35FT x 6FT CARPET RUNNER 1 $3,900.00
RED CARPET RUNNER, 35FT X 6FT WITH (10) GOLD STARS WITH
BLACK LETTERS BOUND

GOLD STANCHIONS 5 $18.50
BLACK VELVET ROPES 5 $8.50

Total COCKTAIL LOBBY (SET UP TUESDAY)

BAR AREA / HALLWAY INSIDE (SET UP TUESDAY)

155FT X 6FT RED CARPET RUNNER 1 $1,860.00
One side only

155FT X 6FT OF PLASTIC COVER 1 $399.00
155FT X 8FT OF BLACK VELVET DRAPING (DOUBLE 2 $3,200.00
SIDES)

One side only

Total BAR AREA / HALLWAY INSIDE (SET UP TUESDAY)
HALL OF FAME BACKDROP (SET UP TUESDAY)

SPECIALTY RED VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE 20FT 1 $650.00
WIDTH X 8FT HEIGHT

Total HALL OF FAME BACKDROP (SET UP TUESDAY)
COCKTAIL AREA (SET UP WEDNESDAY)

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 15 $12.00
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Total

T $3,900.00
T $92.50
T $42.50
$4,035.00

T $1,860.00
T $399.00
T $6,400.00
$8,659.00

T $650.00
$650.00

T $180.00
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Description

Services

Notes

PDF Generated on 08/24/2024 @ 10:26 AM PST

Black Spandex Linen

TRUCKING FEE

DELIVERY+INSTALLATION + STRIKE (COCKTAIL
TABLES 6:15 PM)

EVENT INSTALLATION (TUESDAY)

EVENT BREAKDOWN (WEDNESDAY 9PM)

Qtty Price

15 $30.00

Total COCKTAIL AREA (SET UP WEDNESDAY)

1 $475.00
1 $275.00
6 $225.00
6 $200.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$450.00

$630.00

$475.00

$275.00

$1,350.00

$1,200.00

$13,974.00
$3,300.00
$1,372.66
($0.00)
$18,646.66
($0.00)
$18,646.66
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