## **ORDER #005347**



MJ KREATIONS Christina 714-716-7124

PO: Shipping Address:

Yaamavaâ MTheater 777 San Manuel Blvd S, Highland, CA 92346

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 28TH, 2024

\*\*\*INSTALL: TUESDAY TIME TBD\*\*

\*\*RETURN WEDNESDAY (SET UP COCKTAIL AREA) TIME TBD\*\*

\*\*\*PICK UP COCKTAIL TABLES WEDNESDAY AT 6:15PM\*\*\*

\*\*PICK UP EVERYTHING ELSE WEDNESDAY AT 9PM\*\*

	Order Date: July 19, 2024		
ess:	Due Date: Upon Receipt		
heater			
al Blyd S Highland CA			

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
COCKTAIL L	OBBY (SET UP TUESDAY)				
	CUSTOM 35FT x 6FT CARPET RUNNER RED CARPET RUNNER, 35FT X 6FT WITH (10) GOLD STARS WITH BLACK LETTERS BOUND	1	\$3,900.00	Т	\$3,900.00
	GOLD STANCHIONS	5	\$18.50	Т	\$92.50
	BLACK VELVET ROPES	5	\$8.50	Т	\$42.50
	Total COCKTAIL LOBBY (SET UP TUESDAY)				
BAR AREA /	HALLWAY INSIDE (SET UP TUESDAY)				
	155FT X 6FT RED CARPET RUNNER One side only	1	\$1,860.00	Т	\$1,860.00
	155FT X 6FT OF PLASTIC COVER	1	\$399.00	Т	\$399.00
	155FT X 8FT OF BLACK VELVET DRAPING (DOUBLE SIDES) One side only	2	\$3,200.00	Т	\$6,400.00
	Total BAR AREA / HALL	WAY INSIDE	(SET UP TUESD	AY)	\$8,659.00
HALL OF FAI	ME BACKDROP (SET UP TUESDAY)				
	SPECIALTY RED VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE 20FT WIDTH X 8FT HEIGHT	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00
	Total HALL OF FAME	BACKDROP	(SET UP TUESD	AY)	\$650.00
COCKTAIL A	REA (SET UP WEDNESDAY)				
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	15	\$12.00	T	\$180.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Black Spandex Linen	15	\$30.00 T	\$450.00
	Total COCKT	AIL AREA (SE	TUP WEDNESDAY)	\$630.00
Services				
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$475.00 T	\$475.00
	DELIVERY+INSTALLATION + STRIKE (COCKTAIL TABLES 6:15 PM)	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION (TUESDAY)	6	\$225.00	\$1,350.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN (WEDNESDAY 9PM)	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$13,974.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$3,300.00
			Taxes:	\$1,372.66
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$18,646.66
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$18,646.66